3 - AIREND ASSEMBLY - MODEL - 11 x 7 ESV NL

FIGURE 4

11" AIREND m/ Pt

SEESRNS i&l\




-

NEI_I MATICS

3 - AIREND ASSEMBLY - MODEL - 11 x 7 ESV NL R
Sr.No |Description Ref Part Nos Qty
— |. . AIREND ASSEMBLY 11X7 NL ESV 42320069 1
— |. . . ASSEMBLY OUTER HEAD 11X7 ESV 70426796 1
3-160 |. . . . HEAD OUTER 11X7 ESV/H 37014263 1
— |. ... SIPHON PIPE ESV 97070627 1
— |. ... ADAPTER PLG 14X11 ESV 30206999 1
3-161 |. . . GASKET HD FRM 11X7 ESV 39548367 2
- . . . ASSEMBLY HEAD FRAME 11X7 ESV 42119222 1
3-120 |. . . . HEAD FRAME 11X7 ESV/H 39885579 1
- . . .. PLUG PIPE SQ.HD.3/4"NPT CS BLACK 95002143 2
3- |. ... NUTHEX3/4 UNCESV 95077822 8
141A
3-141 |. . . . STUD 3/4IN X 2-3/4IN 95093662 8
3-121 (. . . . GASKET HD DIST PC 39483920 1
— |. .. ASSEMBLY CYLINDER ESV 42335117 1
- . ... ASSEMBLY SUB CYLINDER 11 X 7 ESV NL 42119206 1
3-140 |. . . .. CYLINDER 11X7 ESV/H 37907227 1
e PLUG PIPE SQ.HD. 1/4 NPT 95033593 3
T ASSEMBLY SHIPG COVER ESV/PHE 39685862 2
3-133 |. . ... COVER WATER CYL 17 37419934 2
3-134 (. . ... GASKET HANDHOLE COVER 39486147 2
3-135 |. . ... SCREW CAP HEX HEAD 1/2IN X 3/4IN 95104121 16
- . .. . GASKET VALVE SEAT 30550867 8
— |. ... PLUGPIPESQ.HD. 1/4 NPT 95033593 4
- . ... ASSEMBLY VALVE ESV 42117697 8
3-145 |. . . .. GASKET VALVE COVER 37038064 1
3-144 . . . .. COVER VALVE 14X11 ESH 30762041 1
3-215 (. . ... SCREW CAP HEX HEAD 5/8 X 2 H.T. 95035424 4
3-146 (. . . . SCREW SET PROC 30758700 4
3-146 (. . . . SCREW SET 11X7 ESV 30336275 4
3-147 |. . . . GASKET NUT (1/8 LEAD WIRE) 37759438 1
3-148 |. . . . NUT HEX 7/8IN 95210480 8
- . ... STUD3/4IN X 4-1/2IN 95593695 8
- . . .. NUTHEX 3/4 UNC ESV 95077822 8
- . PLUG PIPE SQ.HD. 1/4 NPT 95033593 1
- . . ACCESSORIES CYLINDER 11 X 7 ESH 42119131 1
3-130 |. . . PACKING CASE & RING COMPL 1.5"ROD 37013950 1
3-132 |. . . . GASKET PACKING CASE 39312962 1
3-131 |. . . . RING PACKING 95062469 3
3-136 |. . . . SCREW CAP HEX HEAD 5/8 X 3 95104469 2
— |. ... PACKING CASE METALLIC TYPE 37116944 1
NSS |. . ... FLANGE PACKING CASE 97071294 1
NSS ... .. CUP PACKING CASE 97071302 2
NSS |. . ... CUP PACKING CASE END 97071310 1
— |. . ASSEMBLY DISTANCE PIECE CYL END 7 STK ESV 70262688 1
3-200 (. . . DISTANCE PIECE 7STK ESV/H AP 30566699 1




3 - AIREND ASSEMBLY - MODEL - 11 x 7 ESV NL

- . . . KIT DISTANCE PIECE VENT AND DRAIN 23636491 1
- ... . NIPPLE 1" X 3" XLE 95243077 2
- . . . . ELBOW 90 DEG 1 NPT X 3000# SA105 95648275 2
- .. . . BUSHING REDUCER 1 X 1/2 95038055 1
- . ... VALVE BALL0.5" M-F 39105739IM 1
- . . . . PLUG PIPE SQ.HD.3/4"NPT CS BLACK 95002143 1
- . . . . DECAL CAUTION D/P RETROFIT KIT 23639339 1
- . . . . DECAL WARNING D/P RETROFIT KIT 23639347 1
- . . . . DECAL WARNING D/P COVER,RETROFIT KIT 23639354 1
- . . . PLUG PIPE SQ.HD 1/2 NPT CS BLACK 95033619 1
3-261 |. . . COVER DISTANCE PIECE IHE/PHE 39878046 1
3-262 |. . . GASKET COVER DISTANCE PIECE 30562664 1
3-263 |. . . SCREW CAP HEX HEAD 1/2IN X 3/4IN 95104121 4
- . ASSEMBLY DISTANCE PIECE 9X7 ESVNL 37013885 1
3-201 |. . . DISTANCE PIECE 7STK ESV/H AP 30566699 1
- . . . KIT DISTANCE PIECE VENT ESV 23643562 1
- ... . NIPPLE1" X 3" XLE 95243077 1
- .. . . ELBOW 90 DEG 1 NPT X 3000# SA105 95648275 1
- . . . . DECAL CAUTION D/P RETROFIT KIT 23639339 1
- . . . . DECAL WARNING D/P COVER,RETROFIT KIT 23639354 1
3-169 |. . . SCREW CAP HEX HEAD 3/4 X 2-3/4 95104659 8
- . . . ASSEMBLY COVER DISTANCE PC 9X7ESV 42118661 1
3-261 |. . . . COVER DISTANCE PIECE IHE/PHE 39878046 1
3-262 |. . . . GASKET COVER DISTANCE PIECE 30562664 1
3-263 |. . . . SCREW CAP HEX HEAD 1/2IN X 3/4IN 95104121 4
- . . . ASSEMBLY PARTITION BOX 9X7ESV 42329359 1
3-176 |. . . . BOXSTUFFING 7 ESV 37085933 1
3-177A1|. . . . RING SCRAPPER 1.5 INCH ROD 54491386 1
3-177 |. . . . RING SCRAPPER 1.5 INCH ROD 54491378 2
3-174 |. . . . SCREW CAP HEX HEAD 3/8 X 3/4 95103743 2
- ... . SCREW CAP HEX 3/8 X1 H.T. 95035333 4
3-175 |. . . . PLATE PARTITION SCRAPPER RING 37087988 1
- .. . NUT HEX 3/4 UNC ESV 95077822 8

All manufacturer’'s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed
is the product of these manufacturers. Since Approvement are made from time to time, the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

